Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated

Monday thru Friday 87 87th

Chicago Transit Authority

below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute in- Eastbound Westbound
te_rvals- nght owl connections between the Red Leave Leave Arrive 87th/ Arrive Leave 87th/ Leave Arrive Arrive
Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be made 87th/  87th/ 87th/ 87th  Stony  91st/ 91st  Stony  87th 87th/  g87th/  87th/
at Washington and State, where buses depart Cicero Western Vincennes Red Line Island Commercial Commercial Island Red Line Vincennes Western Cicero
at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. ( : g;%am g; 2; am T %51 gam g;lgam g;ggm -----
: : :35am 49am 0 : i WON- e
. : 3:37 341 e e s e e 4:03 410 -
N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and Red 3:47 3:51 4:00 4:14 3:55am  4:05am  4:13 4:17 424 -
Line Rail 87 87th rE A AR S 420 430 438 444 481 5Q3am
W ok i
H H : . 4: :02 11 2 B : : .
Night Owl routes which connect with N87 87th Effective June 17, 2018 a8 202 an 228 o o e 537 5ids 558
i . i i 5:24 5:28 5:37 5:52 : : : : : :
include: Red Line trains and N9 Ashland. Additional service may be provided 2%2; 2522 Eigg 25825 g% 2‘519 2589 25?2 2522 25%},
CTA Bike & Ride on school days, September through June o7 2.8 6.0 619 2:59 610 620 6:28 6:35 6:48
Buffalo 3300E then every 15 to 18 minutes from Cicero, . 6:19 61;132 67:‘:412 i 6t:52t W t7:02 717
i i i- - and 7 to 9 minutes from Western until en every / 10 12 minutes to VVestern,
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteri Commercial 3000E K i 5 -5 —5 11 558 and every 17 to 25 minutes to Cicero until
ors of CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on ) < 729 800 807 821 8:38 8:22 8:35 8:47 8:56 9:06 9:20
bicycle racks during normal hours of opera- ol <Al - . 754 805 812 833 &1 gz gor 917 932
tion for each route. Racks accomodate two (2) i 743 JE &:19 &1 83 g:48 8:45 8:58 9:10 9'18 928
bicycles at a time. Bicycles are also permitted etery 803 gle 83 g3  ga1 908 8:56 910 9:21 920 939 052
. s P [ : : : : : th 10 to 12 minutes to Western,
on CTA trains during certain hours. Stony Island 1600E 825 g4l ge2 8% %13 %% and every 10 to 25 minutes to Cicero uni
. . o . . 8:49 9:04 9:15 9:22 9:36 9'53 2:15pm  2:30pm  2:43pm  2:54pm  3:05pm  3:20pm
The information contained in this schedule is based HHE 87th St station .. 9:16 9:27 9:34 9:48 10:05 2:24 2:40 2:53 3:04 3:15 3:31
s ) Metra Electric 9:13 9:28 9:39 9:46 10:00 10:17 2:33 2:49 3:02 3:13 3:24 -
on normal travel conditions. Factors beyond CTA’s Cottage Grove 800E | = 940 9'51 9:58 10:12 10:29 2:42 2:58 3:11 3:22 3:33 3:49
control such as weather, traffic and other condi- o 9:37 952 10:03  10:10 1024 10:41 2:51 3:07 3:29 3:31 3:42
/ A h 2 9:43 9:58 10:09 e e emeen 3:00 3:16 3:29 3:40 3:51 4:07
tions can result in schedule delays. Please give s 10:04 10:15 10:22 10:36 10:53 then every 6 to 10 minutes to Western
Y ;
yourself enough time for travel. 87th St station 10:01 10:16 10:27 10:34 10:48 11:05 and every 6 to 18 minutes to Cicero until
N State OE/W. & Red Line then every 12 to 22 minutes from Cicero, 5:36 5:51 6:04 6:15 6:27 6:42
Night Owl terminal and every 6 to 12 minutes from Western until 5:46 6:00 6:13 6:23 6:34 -
: A (Nig ) 2:50pm  3:08pm  3:20pm  3:27pm  3:44pm  4:02pm 5:51 6:05 6:18 6:28 - -
Supplementary service may be provided over 314 356 333 3i50 a.08 557 611 6:22 6:33 6:43 6:57
portions of this route in addition to the trips Gresham station Halsted 800W i e g%g g;% gfsg 25}2 23?3 gg%; 2222 gggg gggg ;g%
shown. Please check destination signs and Metra Rock Island - : : : 3: :5 15 828 838 850 230
) Vi then every 14 to 17 minutes from Cicero, 6:30 644 655 7:06 7416 7:30
announcements when boarding buses. Racine 1200W ”Ce,,,,es and every 7 to 9 minutes from Western until g;gg 9533 ;E?g ;; 8 7:29 7:42
4:51 5:09 5:21 5:28 5:45 6:04 : : : :
5:17 5:29 5:36 5:53 6:12 6:56 710 721 1:32 7:42 756
CTA operating costs are funded in part through the 5:08 22 238 2 g:02 g:21 537 Ao 715 253 :
Regional Transportation Authority, by the federal Western 2400W g 5:25 5:43 5:55 6:02 6119 6:38 7:24 7:38 7:49 8:00 8:24
and state governments, and the C’ity of Chicago (Night Owt terminal) 5:29 414 e L&t L 404 894 8:37
; 5:52 6:04 6:11 6:28 6:47 : : : : :
and County of Cook. i 5:43 6:01 6:13 6:20 6:37 6:56 7:53 8:06 8:17 8:26 8:49
5:47 6:05 647 8:01 8:13 8:24 8:33
| B B Luther South High School g:08 17 656 oy 708 .08 820 851 8:30 - 001
. Kedzie 3200W <00 . : : : : . . . : : .
For more Information call the RTA Travel 02 920 G2 G39 Gme 78 822 a3 Em &% : oa
Information C?nter in Chicago: 312-836-7000. then every 10 to 16 minutes to 91st/Commerical until ggg gg? 8:13? gﬁg 1835
Open 6am until 7pm every day. Pulaski 4000W 3;2:1; g;gg 18:% 18::15;1; 18 22 g;gg g;zg g;gg 13;3:15 0:02 10:13
. . . @Columbus (SW Highway) | [EEIEEIT 359 1043 1023 1029 10:42 9:41 9:53  10:02  10:09  10:18  10:29
Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espaiiol, 1020 10:33  10:42 10:48  10:59 Joo7  10:09 1018 1025 10:34  10:45
llame al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000. @ Cicero 4800W 1027 1053 1105 1108 1118 }8523 18%3 }?;33 }?% H;gg H;;
10:51 11:04 11:43 : : : : : :
. . 193 1198 133 11:29  11:40 11:06 11:47 11:27 11:34  11:42 11:53
‘ ‘ N87 Night Owl Service 1112 11125 1134 = Hig H:gg 1112:82 1112?:13 }g:%am -----
11:23 11:36 11:45 11:50 12:01 : : :05am  12:11am 1219 -
Western to 87th/Dan Ryan 1144 1156 120%am 1270am 1220 12:05am 12:16am 1223 1227 1234 =
..... 12:07am 12:14 I J— 12:25 12:35 12:43 12:47 12:54 -
12:05am  12:17 12:24 12:28 12:37 12:45 12:55 1:03 1.07 114
----- 12:37 12:44 12:48 12357 1:05 115 1:23 1:27 1:34
..... 1:00N 107 111 1:20 1:15 1:25 1:33 1:38H
1:20 127 - e emee e e 1:45 1:49 1:56N
1:30N 1:37 1:41 1:40 1:50 1:58 2:03H -
1:40 1:47 e e e e e gilg %:18 g:ég“
transitchicago.com transitchicago.com 2:00N  2:07 211 e e : : ©D6N -
9 gocom & B 2:30N 2:37 241 e e H - trip ends at 87th/Halsted at time shown

am light face pm bold face N - N87 Night Bus



H - Trips ends at 87th/Halsted at time shown

€ £
0o~ o © o
= SES|[iii i i INRINIgIigioigiogle SR ICITIRNIOITIOIcOrOr0 | ONN NN} L
= Ee8litiiiiiiitiadicinidinidinidoie CINIRINITIC IS In iTSenATR I COw e L
~ SHE[P i i ssisisisicicisiaa i F PRIPREFR P R RO NG BT SO TRyl BT INTRUCLE N B A A
% o - - - e e
~E|E €
N~ o £|2z2 £E|g 3 z zz
0 SS 0| COLLANDONDDOTANNDONDMONONONEN—O| g 3 |[OOFTONOOTOOIONO-ONTAINO |ANrr | rrr=rOTIIY | O | OO
€25 [Y0Y0AT-YOAR-OTOCOHRONNNONNVONTL| 2 o [FTOTATRCNOBOCOTOTNTIOCAY | ONY | QNTOTOW SO |10 | Nn
EN 0| OO OBOORNNRNBOBSHHHOSSSSrr~ANANNAN| & [FHBBEBEECORNRNRNKNOBRBOOIHS ' 6SS ' mrraAAANN+~ |~ | AN
<®g FEEETTEeese-128 L8 I d
(X&)
RS tom €
~c|® A I I © I T
£ |90V ONNNO—NNTDT~OVNONNDNONRNRMNOWQ (H [COTONOCONOOLTRNO—OOONOONMMAOEMMMA—NNNNNOND®
Eo|oYoTinIonoNYoNnn-ATO-AFOrNTN-OY 5 §(NRernaTonITRoNNnoNOnoNaTN AT OB - NTONNTYO-Y
® Q| MOIFIONOORNNNOBBORNDOOOOOr=r~ANN| £ & [FFOBIIBOGOOOONNNNDBBOONPIHHINOOOO == AANN————ANN
c e O EMERERERL LM ] e
s m.m
2|5 2clE :
QO DRI TNONANNOTOLTDIDTOIDT—©| O P [COLTONOOI N DDA OO 0NO©OOOOOOHMNMNMNMOQIOW0
S| oYY RoANCORCOYOrOFOrAYeTOYONN Y o|(NFTHoNOBOrOTL AT B NTN-ANOTONOTONTONTONOTO -
VT |BOFFBOCOONNNBOBSHHHSSSSrr=— AN T Y [ FFOOBINCOCOOONNNNBROOPDPHIHOOOO -~ AANAN -~~~ — AN
e
[
B|=>T m wnvvm. m
c SCC| ! I CONONTINONONOINITNIDNTATOTDTOW| = 0 [DDOANTIONNOOTONOTOOONONNWDWOWOWOOOOOOUN | O} |
L8| I0NOQnAYONTONNHONONONNLOANVTN G 5| ENTRNRBONNTCOTOrOTOTANR OB Ow-OwrN D | |
B|OND | FLTOBOHOBNNRBOBODHROHSOSSrrrAN|E B |[FIFFBBBIBOCEOENNNNBORBRHHRHOEOO = ANN—— |~
o T | Y og Lk ekl ki e o
2 s
A1 5 3
T 0 |1 OOMONTOTONNNANANANNNANANNNN CINDONTIONMNTLOOMOMOMNONOW DWWV WVWVWOWVWOVWLLW | O | |
Q|35 E| ! i ONONYT-OL-OL-NTO-NTIOTNTOTNT0T AT ANONANTOTOIOTATICTATOLANTICNICNYQT | X | |
w AP E| N I HITOOBOOORNNNBOBOHHHHESOES A TS SIS DBOBIBCOCCORNRNRNNOBBBORHHHOSSOSS == AN+~ '+ ' 1
o T T
o
3.5 £ :
o 5| 12 IOYITTOAUNTONTOROVOOONO-O WOPONTNO-INDONTIONONTIONT-Or-OrO-ONDINIOTIONO—F | | | | !
29 2| iIY I TNONONNONLO-AYO-ANTVTANTS ANNOANMNIO- AT ANNONNIOrNIOrOTOrON-MOWO—OO—M | | i i1
rmm O IO BOORNNBOBOBRHHHHSSS+— BONTI SIS BBBBIBCOCOEONNNRNBBBBHIHHHOSSSSrrr=ANN—— ' T T
< £ - bl b ol ol ol A\
o —
o =
: E|E :
R 10 NO0ONEMOTRONNDR0OWONOOY |2 2| ENOCOTONNIIN T INDON OO ~TOLTNLTDFOONNNRONODOND | | | |
E55] 190 SoNnANOABL-OnO- AL NIV CAY|E £|ONNORO-OTNrATNONNNOrATN - ATNCATONID OO OO | |} | !
Nes] 0 IIIFOOOOONNNOOBOONDHONONOOO|L O|NRNAI IS FIBBBIBCEOEORNNRNRBOBOOHIHHSSSS+r=ANANN— T T
g9
P - m mW m m
23| JprorrrnonotTnoNnOROOTDTOT = [= E NOOTONOOTONOOTONOOINT-OrOr-Or-rNNOOOONODDANDT | v~ | —r
ES o | Y0 Yo YO YoNTNorOYnrAYOr0(f 0l odnT oY ITReNOnenNTOnOYenORTATRNTONT C i¥ iy
<%0 OOOOIIODBOONNNNOOOBDDPRROS &+ | NOHHHNSIFFFBIBBIBOCOCOONNRNRNBBOORHHHOOSS NN~ '~ ' AN
= 29 T
£9
7]
g|¢ cE|& g
- £
> S CINANANNNONDODNNONMNNOMNOMNOW (M E(DDONTINDONTDOONTINNONTNONOWOWNTIITNNNTTOTNNNNNN
® £ 0 |oNNUoONONNONLANNTOTOTVONNVON g - FTO-NTVONNNO- AT AT AT CATO-ATONTONTONTONNTON
L] © 2 BOBBIFOOBBOOCNNNOBBRORRHPOS =~ | NANBBEOFFFFBBBIBCOECENNNNBRRLSHHSSSrr e NN~ ==
———
9 w nl_,m -
r—
o<
- € €
o o =S|z =z o7 |a 3 z zZ
= slzEe SIQI000Q IONT IR INY | TAITDTNW(F D VOONT-LODAORTONONT=NONTNONOVOVENIIINOIVNONOOSO3S
= CSER|2iN ICNON IoAn- 6 oA I TH-—ATD|? §|OTOrNTnATNONNNOTOTOrATOrOTOnANTONAB-NONNION
> ClR02|0' @ 'IFOH ' COON 'N ' 00 ' BBFBHHS |G > NN BROR L BOBBEECONRNNNBBOONHHHESOOr NN~ =~ AN
u W 1he T T
(1] =g
T £ 5|E g
(= wmlo<=92 ... .. i i i i i 8 e io S 0 1O It IO I®D IO It N S
== I A T T A S S A R A B = S = R e i ] QiiviITiINICQIIO IS INIT I IichNMOOCOCOoO NS | | | | § |
=} D) c= Qbbb IM I AT IS ITInITIRQIRIRQINIRINIQINTIRQNTIRNTRNT T 111!
ae7.w I AR A A B @ T B B 6 6 R IN B BOHIHIPSSSrermedal |+
s w S — -
< 038 &
- 1REE R} 1N NI IO I NOFIONDTOOOMNN I NNNN | 1 bbb
- ER S| o —o B s ledidiorqosoradoronivron | i
N AR B ‘o aN o ©O 'NN TN T 00O00OINNO000 'O P T T T T
8 — Lk el ool b ol
_— c
] c =|E ] €
) o< = |z=z Zla £g G z zz 3
2L 2| 0OMO—NMT—INOOORO—Or0OONNNNTIOO| _ 5|00oNT O 2 INOOO-NONO-NMINNOTONT~ | Orrr=rOYYTT | O | ©©6 <
ER 9| NOCAN-Ono-AONONYTN-ATO-ATO AT (€ 5|NrNN(H 0 |[NOTO-NAONO-ANTCTATONT | TONTOTAN-D IV N @
Sl-AAN|9 § [BEESRKRRRROOBIOBOHRSFHHOSS ' Srvrr e
0L |DOFIFBOHBCOOCONNNNDBOBRSHHHHSOSS| g (] ' QNN 'S IAN o
¥e) o =
0 O <]
~ 2|5 =olE » 2 T 5 I T s
]
£ c 9961456748999012729605937150meu8024me-6789010012346839593332833331777789399 3
S 3 CYoNTONTNO-AYOrOYOrOnoraYordlp ¢o/FOLA(5 ¢ [LANTSnNNTRO-ANNLONNLCOTAB OB -AYTONNTOTY 3
© 2| HALILFOOBOECEOONNNNOBBOOFHFHHSSS|(L 5|~ ANANN|E S |[COOORKNNNNBBBBBSHHHOOOSS = AANAN+~~+~AANN g
- |5 c £ c T T T
> £ E E =
o
o 2|E oS8 Fe g 5
5E 5|00 oo A 0m BBV~ EOoTRNOO | o Ro=®|S N ONEOOrr NS INOTOO—OWOWO© | COOOBNODNNVRVY —
S5 rY i TONNY {0 I NY | ONTN-NYONC-NODON| > NOr (o 8 [2rANNOrNONTuOrANYOrNToN® | TONTONTONNTOrY ©
03|00 'IITOD 'O OB ' KNNNNOOOBBHRGHRSS g P +rAd|T o |[CBCEORRKRRKRKNOBOBOBIHIHROOS ' SrrrAANA~+~—+AN @9
o 11WMI > e e e
-
o> [}
c o A
Tz 2T 5 235|582 § g
= 2
ClIES55] ! 1Coora M iITY I DWOWOOOWONN-IOR|T 5 |PONG|S D [FLONDDOO - NNTOOND O =(OWOWOW | OOOOOLWB | O ! ! =
53|55 FHIOADEO Y -O  EOYOTATOTATNS|[ E(NNTN(0 5 (RO NOTOrNOTHO-ATONNN N | OBTOV=OO-A (0 | |
- S C [IDOOCOOONNNNNNOOEONHHINOO ' OO+ v -
n IYYYOL 6 OO0 T ONNNORRRRSO56S| @ s c ' ANA e
o 1 © - T I
2 [}
e [
AR & £ §
[ py 1 1 1 ~ - - - by b 1 1 [
© @ 1 OO0 I M IS | TOMOMNONNT—OOT0 Dm0 ANOFINONONOTNTO=NMODOWDOW | DDWVWVWWOWOLVG | O | |
moum P ionIeAN | ¥ ioN | IemOTorAYemANYY QAN TOROTANOTNONONTNONNNONTOT, | NFTONTCNIQT | ¥ | |
w 5| ' OIIO6 6 ' O8 F BNNNNBOIBOHHHH S ———— BINGOSEEBONRRNRNBOBRBBIHINRSS ' SO+ AN~ '+~ ' !
o T T
s
25 £ § &
20 T OSTTTONNNOOO— OO Or-O0NMNONOOTNOM IOM IO} !} Lt
—h1m IO I OO ONOTOYTOTrNITONMNONONNNO M [ o I ToR ol oo BN N I
O E| B IIFTFOBOBBCOONRKNNNBBBBHHROHHSSSS v PAIN PN
o e —————— - -
(8]
_ >3l E £
mmm 10 | NOOONMMNANT OO O OITNNNOOT O 1o lONO 1 !t
N S = TN ITDAYONYOAYTNOTNTOrMTO—ANNONNTO—N 1O 1N L
RNL]| i OIFLFBOBBOOBONNNNIBBHBOHHOHHIHOSS S PRI AN
e ——— —_—
ec5|§ 5
EN FOrTreMOOO-TONONONONNONNONOOTNOM 1OD | NO— |~ |~
g AT TONTOUCNITNONNDONNNOONNNONNTO— 90 NS~ i¥ i
BONRNITIFIFBIINGCOOORKNNNBOBOHRHHHSSSS+r— Tedal P AA- - AN
e —— -
m

ONNINNNOOOOOVINIDINTRON—O=ONNMNONE©
CNMTONTONTONNTON—ATO-ATOO-OIO-NTNC
HOROLFFOBOOCCOEONNNNBOBORFHHHOOSS+

——————

then every 21 to 25 minutes from Cicero,
and every 10 to 13 minutes from Western until

87th/
Western Vincennes Red Line
3:07am

o~
>E z z z zz
. T T 310! 0000000® | NOWOWOWOW | —O—IYDNNDMLD RO NTINDTANDNIDONT N DRDMONNNL DD GON OO0
] Cloly S i®iSNIONIST | HHOIUNHOND | HONNIOT-OIW NE TR ANTNONNNI B ATNOSrBONrNOBErONO-NONRTIOR
-] 35|~ B 6 FLLBBOBOE | GERKKNKBBEG ' 0BBHHSSESS BB CEEEORNNRNRRNRBBOOPPPPPROOOS AN~~~ AN
e ° —_—r— T
2 K]
€ €
= T 3 -
[} SEG| trry AN IS INIOIND T | QCONOONNI—DNDNOEONC !Xt ! | 1 11}
clsE 8 AN IT IO IP ImO A | FVrOMTVONDDO~TOONT (O | |+ 11 |1
L wl Jeg| tiiiiid BB '6 8 6 OR N INKRSBOBORBHPOSO ey (&
e - T

N87 Night Bus

N -

am light face pm bold face

N - N87 Night Bus

am light face pm bold face



